
Front Shock Absorber
2 Set前避震器

Rear Shock Absorber
2 Set後避震器

4x7x2.5 Contain Oil Ball Bearing
4x7x2.5含油軸承

2.3  E-ring 

2.0  E-ring 

10x12x0.2  Washer
10x12x0.2墊片

M3x8 Screw
M3x8螺絲

M3x5 Screw
M3x5螺絲

M3x8 Screw
M3x8螺絲

M3x10 Screw
M3x10螺絲

M2.6x8螺絲
M2.6x8 Screw

M3  Screw
M3螺絲

M3x12 Screw
M3x12螺絲

M3x22 Screw
M3x22螺絲

M2.5x4 Screw
M2.5x4螺絲

M3x14 Screw
M3x14螺絲

M3x10 Screw
M3x10螺絲

Velcro Tape
魔鬼粘 M3 Nut

中軸
Servo Saver Body
緩衝筒身

Servo Saver Post
緩衝柱

Servo Saver Spring
緩衝彈簧

Servo Saver Nut
緩衝螺帽 1pcs

1pcs
2pcs 1pcs Motor Mount

馬達座

1pcs
1pcs

1pcs

Center Shaft
1pcs

Shock Spring
避震彈簧

Front - 2pcs
Rear - 2pcs

6pcs

2.0 E扣

2.3 E扣

8pcs

8pcs

M3螺帽 6pcs
1 Set

8pcs 8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

6pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

8pcs

Parts list for TR04 off-road buggy - 3 TR04越野車配件包-3

TR4049 TR4050 TR4051

TR4052 TR4053 TR4054 TR4055

TR4056 TR4057 TR4058

TR4059

TR4061 TR4062

1mm

2mm

3mm

5mm

8x1 O-ring

2.8x1.9
O-ring

3.1x1
Washer

1mm

2mm

3mm

5mm

8x1 O-ring

2.8x1.9
O-ring

3.1x1
Washer

H380

Fan
風扇 1pcs

M3x6 Screw
M3x6螺絲 8pcs

TR4060

3.1x5.5x1
Washer


